Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

105 - Anniston City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/17/2022 6:40:21 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$31,527.32 $49,932.18
$0.00 $0.00
$31,527.32 $49,932.18
$444.00 $3,437.03
$29,407.32 $9,766.02
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1,356.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$656.00 $0.00
$30,507.32 $14,559.38
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,020.00 $35,372.80
$500.00 $74,196.83
$1,520.00 $109,569.63

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$18,404.86
$0.00
$18,404.86

($2,993.03)
$19,641.30
$0.00
($1,356.33)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$656.00
$15,947.94

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$34,352.80
$73,696.83
$108,049.63

Pulled from Production

Budget

$14,065,795.00
$22,413,849.48
$7,408,042.63
$13,163.00
$43,900,850.11

$14,611,609.66
$7,614,500.16
$2,506,764.87
$2,905,311.57
$3,245,102.60
$6,836,417.30
$73,894.91
$4,616,456.50
$42,410,057.57

$719,809.68
$307,816.00
$411,993.68

$1,902,786.22
$8,378,651.54
$10,281,437.76

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$6,585,593.50
$3,600,072.65
$5,814,426.98
$55,651.18
$16,055,744.31

$6,225,755.10
$2,327,084.23
$1,206,209.89
$1,625,556.28
$961,517.54
$199,676.70
$0.00
$535,167.85
$13,080,967.59

$50.00
$0.00
$50.00

$2,974,826.72
$7,264,032.52
$10,238,859.24

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($7,480,201.50)
($18,813,776.83)
($1,593,615.65)
$42,488.18
($27,845,105.80)

$8,385,854.56
$5,287,415.93
$1,300,554.98
$1,279,755.29
$2,283,585.06
$6,636,740.60
$73,894.91
$4,081,288.65
$29,329,089.98

($719,759.68)
$307,816.00
($411,943.68)

$1,072,040.50
($1,114,619.02)
($42,578.52)
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