STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Exhibit F-III-C

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

105 - Anniston City Schools Description	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues	_			_		
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,065,795.00	\$6,585,593.50	(\$7,480,201.50)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$22,413,849.48	\$3,600,072.65	(\$18,813,776.83)
Local Sources	\$31,527.32	\$49,932.18	\$18,404.86	\$7,408,042.63	\$5,814,426.98	(\$1,593,615.65)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,163.00	\$55,651.18	\$42,488.18
Total Revenues:	\$31,527.32	\$49,932.18	\$18,404.86	\$43,900,850.11	\$16,055,744.31	(\$27,845,105.80)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$444.00	\$3,437.03	(\$2,993.03)	\$14,611,609.66	\$6,225,755.10	\$8,385,854.56
Instructional Support Services	\$29,407.32	\$9,766.02	\$19,641.30	\$7,614,500.16	\$2,327,084.23	\$5,287,415.93
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,506,764.87	\$1,206,209.89	\$1,300,554.98
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$1,356.33	(\$1,356.33)	\$2,905,311.57	\$1,625,556.28	\$1,279,755.29
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,245,102.60	\$961,517.54	\$2,283,585.06
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,836,417.30	\$199,676.70	\$6,636,740.60
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$73,894.91	\$0.00	\$73,894.91
Other Expenditures	\$656.00	\$0.00	\$656.00	\$4,616,456.50	\$535,167.85	\$4,081,288.65
Total Expenditures:	\$30,507.32	\$14,559.38	\$15,947.94	\$42,410,057.57	\$13,080,967.59	\$29,329,089.98
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$719,809.68	\$50.00	(\$719,759.68)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$307,816.00	\$0.00	\$307,816.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$411,993.68	\$50.00	(\$411,943.68)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$1,020.00	\$35,372.80	\$34,352.80	\$1,902,786.22	\$2,974,826.72	\$1,072,040.50
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$500.00	\$74,196.83	\$73,696.83	\$8,378,651.54	\$7,264,032.52	(\$1,114,619.02)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,520.00	\$109,569.63	\$108,049.63	\$10,281,437.76	\$10,238,859.24	(\$42,578.52)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.